Aster XGB A-718, A-720
Session eXpert GTP Load Balancer
Technical Data Sheet
Microtel Innovation S.r.l.
Via Armentera 8,
38051 Borgo Valsugana TN (Italy)
Microtel Innovation is a
Cinetix Group Company

Aster A-718 XGB GTP Load Balancer — Ordering Information
A-718-FL-2416G GTP Balancer:  1RU chassis, fully licenced, 20 x 1/10G in ports, 4x10G in ports, 4x40G output ports (SFP
not included).
A-718-FL-2812G GTP Balancer:  1RU chassis, fully licenced, 20 x 1/10G in ports, 4x10G in ports, 1x40G input ports, 3x40G
output ports (SFP not included).
A-718-FL-3208G GTP Balancer:  1RU chassis, fully licenced, 20 x 1/10G in ports, 4x10G in ports, 2x40G input ports, 2x40G
output ports (SFP not included).
A-7xx-FL-UPGto8xx Software Licence to upgrade A-7xx capabilities to A-8xx
PS1-3/850-AC Redundant power supply AC
PS1-5/850-DC Redundant power supply DC
SFP-GT/J 1000 Base T Copper with RJ-45 connector
SFP-GS/L-24 1000 Base SX (850nm) Multi-Mode with LC connector
SFP-FS/L-30  100 Base-FX (1310 nm) Multi-Mode with LC connector
SFP-GL/L-23 1000 Base LX (1310nm) Single-Mode with LC connector
SFP-GW/L-24 1000 Base ZX (1550nm) Single-Mode with LC connector
SFP+-HR/L-11 10 GE Base-SR (850 nm) Multi-Mode with LC connector
SFP+-HP/L-14 10 GE Base-LR (1310 nm) Single-Mode with LC connector
SFP+-HQ/L-15 10 GE Base-ER (1550nm) Single-Mode with LC connector
QSFP+-SR/M-4 40G  Parallel Fiber - Multi-Mode (850nm)  with MPO/MTP connector;  when used as 4X10G, it requires

Aster A-720 XGB GTP Load Balancer — Ordering Information
A-720-FL-02C08X-12X GTP Balancer:  1RU chassis, fully licenced, 2 x 100G in ports, 8 x 1/10G in ports, 12 x 10G output ports
(SFP not included).
A-720-FL-02C04X-16X GTP Balancer:  1RU chassis, fully licenced, 2 x 100G in ports, 4 x 1/10G in ports, 16 x 10G output ports
(SFP not included).
A-720-FL-20X-02C GTP Balancer:  1RU chassis, fully licenced, 20 x 1/10G in ports, 2 x 100G output ports (SFP not includ-
ed).
A-7xx-FL-UPGto8xx Software Licence to upgrade A-7xx capabilities to A-8xx
PS1-3/850-AC Redundant power supply AC
PS1-5/850-DC Redundant power supply DC
SFP-GT/J 1000 Base T Copper with RJ-45 connector
SFP-GS/L-24 1000 Base SX (850nm) Multi-Mode with LC connector
SFP-FS/L-30  100 Base-FX (1310 nm) Multi-Mode with LC connector
SFP-GL/L-23 1000 Base LX (1310nm) Single-Mode with LC connector
SFP-GW/L-24 1000 Base ZX (1550nm) Single-Mode with LC connector
SFP+-HR/L-11 10 GE Base-SR (850 nm) Multi-Mode with LC connector
SFP+-HP/L-14 10 GE Base-LR (1310 nm) Single-Mode with LC connector
SFP+-HQ/L-15 10 GE Base-ER (1550nm) Single-Mode with LC connector
QSFP+-SR/M-4